TAX COLLECTOR REFUNDS

OFFICE OF THE TAX COLLECTOR

City of Torrington
140 Main Street
Torrington, CT 06790

DATE: January 27, 2021

In accordance with the CT State Statutes, the 28 taxpayers on the attached list
dated 02.01.2021 have refunds due to them. Having made a timely application to
me, it is my recommendation to refund these credits to the taxpayers as they are

entitled by law.

Date of Approval of Tax Collector 1/27/2021

Eaten Y

Launa M. Goslee, CCMC, Tax Collector, City of Torrington

Date of approval of City Council

1/27/2021 11:37 AM
RECEIVED FOR RECORD
TORRINGTON TOWN CLERK



Bill

2019-03-0060158
2019-03-0063131
2019-03-0063371
2019-03-0064938
2019-03-0064939
2019-03-0064940
2019-03-0065524
2019-03-0065650

2019-01-0012005
2019-03-0067969
2019-02-0042519
2019-03-0068693
2019-03-0068730
2019-03-0070707

2019-03-0071273
2019-04-0082015
2019-03-0072369
2019-01-0006390

2019-03-0073733
2019-03-0076352
2019-04-0082880
2019-03-0078199
2019-03-0078415
2019-03-0078654
2019-03-0078846
2019-03-0078962
2019-03-0089010
2019-03-0089263

02.01.2021

Name

ACAR LEASING

BOUDREAU LISA

BREWER ROGER A

CENTER SUBARU INC

CENTER SUBARU INC

CENTER SUBARU INC
CLAYTON THOMAS J
COLAPIETRO JEFFREY S
CORELOGIC

ATTN: CENTRALIZED REFUNDS
DONOVAN CHRISTINE A
DUCOTEY BROS LAWN SERVICE
EHMKE IAN T

ELDRIDGE JENNIFER L
GILBERT KENNETH M
GRENING EDWIN JR
GRENING ANNE

GRYNIUK RICHARD S

HICKEY PAMELA B

JANCO JOHN E & ROBERTA
JARDIN JOHN A JARDIN
LISAD

LEVASSEUR LAWRENCE L
LEVASSEUR LAWRENCE L
MCCAW CHARLES A 1l
MCLAUGHLIN BRIAN P
MENDOZA CHELSEA L
MIGALDI MICHAEL
MILLETTE-MURRAY ANDREA
VERRASTRO KRISTA N
WAITHE DIANNE

TOTAL 2019 GL REFUNDS: 28

Address

PO BOX 1990

118 LOIS ST

2120 NORFOLK RD
45 WINSTED RD

45 WINSTED RD

45 WINSTED RD

441 GUERDAT RD
44 UPPER VALLEY RD

PO BOX 9202

161 HIGHLAND AVE
463 LITCHFIELD ST
47 BROOKER ST

54 CENTER ST APT 2
83 CANTOR LN

78 W HILLRD

61 LOUIS CIR

3 COOPER AVE UNIT 14
213 ALLISON DR

3618 TORRINGFORD ST
1847 NORFOLKRD # U11
1847 NORFOLKRD # U11
167 HILLSIDE AVE

151 BUENA VISTA AVE

61 WESTLEIGH DR

271 WEED RD

1324 TORRINGFORD W ST
22 RUSSELL RD

111 SUNNY LANE APT 2C

TOTAL REFUNDS: ¢

City/State/Zip

FORT WORTH, TX 76101-4106
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-3639
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-2013
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-2925
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-2925
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-2925
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-2846
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-2555

COPPELL, TX 75019-9760
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-4836
TORRINGTON, CT 06790
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-6707
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-5502
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-7703

TORRINGTON, CT 06790-2321
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-3508
WEATOGUE, CT 06089
TORRINGTON, CT 06790

TORRINGTON, CT 06790-2335
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-2000
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-2000
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-5526
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-4028
HARWINTON, CT 06791
TORRINGTON, CT 06790-4321
TORRINGTON, CT 06790
NORTH HAVEN, CT 06473-2137
TORRINGTON, CT 06790

(12,220.51)

Prop Loc/Vehicle Info.
2017/1GKKNWLS6HZ156792
2019/KMHD74LF8KU888038
2008/JF15G63638H710777
2019/4S3GTAD67K3748966
2019/4S4BSANC2K3265673
2019/4S4BSANC7K3260260
1998/2GCEK19R2W1235343
2018/5WFBW1822JW080511

199 WATER ST
2003/1J8GW58N33C606950
65 FAIRMONT ST
2000/4F4ZR17V7YTMO04208
2009/JF1GE61609H503733
2009/WMWMF73579TT97991

2018/2C3CCAEG6JH123433
2011/1GTR2VE3XBZ261054
2019/4S3GTAD69K3703916
213 ALLISON DR

2015/2G1WC5E3XF1115180
2005/1FAFP36N65W289910
1987/1G6VR3176HU100507
2015/2C3CDXFG5FH828164
2018/WBA2J7C531VB28646
2018/4S3GKAL62)1600769
2002/1GCHK29172E113874
2009/KNAFE222295653173
2013/2HGFB2F50DH552748
2006/5N1AR18WX6C682316

Reason

Sec.
Sec.
Sec.
Sec.
. 12-129
.12-129
. 12-129
. 12-129

Sec.
Sec.
Sec.
Sec.
. 12-129
Sec.

Sec.
Sec.
Sec.
Sec.

12-129
12-129
12-129
12-129

12-129
12-129
12-129
12-129

12-129

12-129
12-129
12-129
12-129

. 12-129
. 12-129
. 12-129
. 12-129
. 12-129
. 12-129
. 12-129
. 12-129
. 12-129
. 12-129

Paid Date
7/23/2020
1/12/2021

7/6/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
7/30/2020
1/14/2021
7/22/2020

1/26/2021
1/14/2021
1/20/2021
7/1/2020
12/14/2020
1/14/2021

7/17/2020

1/6/2021
1/14/2021
1/12/2021

7/16/2020
8/1/2020
1/6/2021

1/14/2021

1/26/2021

1/22/2021

1/12/2021

1/12/2021
7/2/2020

1/20/2021

Tax Paid

R R AR Y Y RV R R

RV RV SRV T SV RS

RV SRV SRV RV S

896.85
442.82
183.60
696.15
917.55
917.55

36.17
200.70

22,775.22
115.73
5,964.16
154.35
162.90
81.97

679.05
496.85
194.62
6,737.07

392.85
95.40
22.50

507.60

507.24

111.87
66.42
63.76

282.15
65.52

Int Paid
$ -
$ 938
S -
S -
S -
S -
$ 200
S -
S -
$ 245
S -
S -
$ 14.66
$ 320
S -
S -
$ -
S -
$ -
S -
$ -
S -
$ -
S -
S 201
S -
$ -
S -

L/F Paid
$ R
$  5.00
$ R
$ -
$ R
$ -
$  5.00
$ -
$ R
$ 5.00
$ -
$ R
$ 3238
$  5.00
$ -
$ R
$ -
$ R
$ -
$ R
$ -
$ R
$ -
$ R
$  5.00
$ R
$ -
$ R

Total Paid
896.85
457.20
183.60
696.15
917.55
917.55
43.17
200.70

R R AR Y Y RV R R

22,775.22
123.18
5,964.16
154.35
209.94
90.17

$ 679.05
s 496.85
S 194.62
$ 6,737.07

S 392.85
s 95.40
S 22.50
s 507.60
S 507.24
S 111.87
S 73.43
S 63.76
S 282.15
s 65.52

Over Paid

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$

v v n

RV RV SRV ST SR SRV SRV SRV SRV SV

(672.61)
(234.33)
(45.90)
(174.01)
(841.41)
(612.00)
(25.73)
(83.70)

(7,591.74)

(82.97)
(11.00)
(38.56)
(40.72)
(10.64)

(509.26)
(54.90)
(20.56)
(32.71)

(262.03)
(31.77)
(13.14)

(111.69)
(13.90)
(59.44)
(39.51)
(44.95)

(282.15)
(48.28)

TAX REFUND

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

RV RV RV T SRV Y

RV RV RV VS

RV RV SRV ST SR SRV SRV SRV SRV SV

(672.61)
(234.33)
(45.90)
(174.01)
(841.41)
(612.00)
(25.73)
(83.70)

(7,591.74)
(82.97)
(11.00)
(38.56)
(40.72)
(10.64)

(509.26)
(54.90)
(20.56)
(32.71)

(262.03)
(31.77)
(13.14)

(111.69)
(13.90)
(59.44)
(39.51)
(44.95)

(282.15)
(48.28)

LT R R S A R RV Y

RV SRV SRV T SV VY

v v v n

RV SRV SRV SRV AR ST SRV SRV SRV RS

INTEREST
REFUND

FEE REFUND
$ -
S -
$ -
S -
$ -
s$ -
$ -
s$ -
$ -
s$ -
s$ -
$ -
$ (7.76)
$ -
s$ -
$ -
s$ -
$ -
s$ -
$ -
s$ -
$ -
s$ -
$ -
s$ -
$ -
s$ -
$ -

TOTAL REFUND
(672.61)
(234.33)
(45.90)
(174.01)
(841.41)
(612.00)
(25.73)
(83.70)

(7,591.74)
(82.97)
(11.00)
(38.56)
(52.15)
(10.64)

$ (509.26)
$ (54.90)
$ (20.56)
$ (32.71)

$ (262.03)
$ (31.77)
$ (13.14)
$ (111.69)
$ (13.90)
$ (59.44)
$ (39.51)
$ (44.95)
$ (282.15)
$ (48.28)
$  (12,001.04)
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